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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SHAGUFTA RAMZAN 

AYESHA SALEEM 

ANEELA SHARIF 

RABIA TAHIR 

AYESHA NOOR 

RAMSHA MALIK 

MAHARUKH MUNAWAR 

NIDA NOSHER 

FARYAL ZAFAR 

HIRA FARHAT 

SHAMSA BATOOL 

SIDRA ARSHAD 

MUNEEBA NAVEED 

UZMA BANO 

SAMRA ASHRAF RANA 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SAQI

SHAHZADA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MASHOOQ AHMED TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MALIK MUMTAZ ALI

MUNAWAR MASIH

SYED AHMAD NOSHERWAN

ZAFAR IQBAL

FARHAT ABBAS

IMDAD HUSSAIN

SYED HAMZA ARSHAD

NAVEED AHMAD

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

38908462

38907412

38907532

38900897

38909321

38900802

38901626

38905294

38901913

38902829

38900368

38900861

38901644

38902157

38904844

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

ATTOCK

SIALKOT

GUJRAT

OKARA

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

SIALKOT

CHINIOT

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER ZOOLOGY - FEMALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

15 Case #  31B2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER ZOOLOGY - FEMALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

15 Case #  31B2020

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

IQRA PERVAIZ 

IQRA IJAZ 

POONUM RANA 

FARAH SHAMS 

ALMAS TALAT 

AMNA ALI 

AMNA HAMEED 

MAHRUKH SHAKEEL 

SAMEEN FATIMA 

ZAHRA SALEEM 

MADIHA MUNAWAR 

TAMJEED TARIQ 

MOHAMMAD PERVAIZ

IJAZ AHMED

RANA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

BASHIR-UR-REHMAN SHAMS-UL-AL

TALAT MAHMUD

CHAUDRY MEHMOOD SULTAN

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

CHAUDARY AZAM HUSSAIN

SALEEM HAIDER

MUNAWAR KHAN

TARIQ MEHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

38903852

38901258

38902929

38906460

38900945

38905703

38909169

38906333

38905083

38909526

38901954

38907809

LAHORE

OKARA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

AMREEN RANI 

NIDA ABRAR 

RIMSHA SHAKEEL 

AAMNA MURTAZA 

HALEEMA SADIA 

UMME HABIBA 

ZARTASHA ANDLEEB 

TOOBA IRAM 

SANA REHMAN 

KOMAL MAHMOOD 

YUSRA MAHMOOD 

HUNAINA AHMAD KHAN 

AHMAD SHER

ABRAR HUSSAIN

SHAKEEL AHMAD BHATTI

GHULAM MURTAZA

CH. MALIK DAD

RAJA WALI MUHAMMAD KHAN

SIBGHAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ANWER CHUHDARY

ABDUL REHMAN

MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN

MAHMOOD UL HAQ SHAH

SALEEM AHMAD KHAN

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

38904664

38900172

38908611

38901293

38904100

38908455

38902130

38902521

38903467

38903854

38903916

38908173

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

LAHORE

SIALKOT

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

D.G. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

AROOJ LATIF 

ANAM AROOJ 

MARYAM UMER 

RIDA FATIMA 

HUMAIRA SHAHEEN 

MEHREEN GULL 

FIZZA BATOOL 

QUDSIA MUSHTAQ 

SANIA WALIAT 

ALIHA SAJJAD 

AASMA ZAFAR 

HUMERA AMBREEN 

MUHAMMAD DIN LATIF

HAJI MUHAMMAD SIYAB

MUHAMMAD UMER

QURBAN HUSSAIN

RAZA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

NAZIR AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHATTHI

MUHAMMAD WALIAT

SAJJAD AHMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

LIAQAT HAYAT

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38909185

38910188

38900176

38910855

38902547

38909239

38903640

38902062

38909599

38902511

38902746

38907255

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SARGODHA

KASUR

CHAKWAL

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Application
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LECTURER ZOOLOGY - FEMALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

15 Case #  31B2020

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

IQRA SHAFIQUE 

AMINA YOUSAF 

MUQADAS BATOOL 

HINA MAQSOOD 

AREEBA HAYAT NIAZI 

ANMOL ANUM 

LAIBA SAEED 

MARIAM YOUSAF 

BUSHRA KHAN 

HUMNA IKRAM 

SHANZA IDREES 

ZUBAIRA YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MAQSOOD AKHTAR

SHAUKAT HAYAT KHAN

NAZAKET ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

NASIM A KHAN

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD  IKRAM

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

38900765

38900903

38902227

38910096

38901259

38904094

38906776

38908616

38903833

38900198

38901425

38901928

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

GUJRANWALA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

JEHLUM

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.
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LECTURER ZOOLOGY - FEMALE    -  (BS-17)
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15 Case #  31B2020

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

AROOJ NAVEED 

MISBAH FARAZ 

MEMOONA MAQSOOD 

ZAINAB ASIF 

SHABANA MEHREEN 

SAYYADA ZAMAN RUBAB NAQVI 

SAIMA NOOR 

SHAGUFTA PARVEEN 

AFSHEEN ARIF 

FATIMA HASHMAT 

AMMARA AKRAM 

AMBREEN SAEED 

NAVEED SHAMIS

MUHAMMAD HAYAT BHATTI

RANA MAQSOOD AHMAD

MIAN GHULAM HUSSAIN ASIF

FAZAL HAQ

SYED NAJAM UL HASAN NAQVI

NOOR MUHAMMAD

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARIF

CH. HASHMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SAEED

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

38901201

38909084

38906813

38909652

38907030

38903114

38908250

38904902

38901338

38910888

38907865

38901024

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

JEHLUM

KASUR

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER ZOOLOGY - FEMALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

15 Case #  31B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

76 NAGINA ARIF 
SYED MUHAMMAD ARIF SHAH

61 38907606 VEHARI NOT RECOMMENDED


